Special Features
Electrical Specs
250 Watts
AEH60
ALH60 (Open Frame)
High Efficiency
• High efficiency, 3.3V@91% (Typical)
• -40°C to 100°C baseplate operating

Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input Output Efficiency Model Number Availability
Voltage Voltage Full Load
48V 3.3V @ 60A 88% (Min) 100°C AEH60F48 Now
48V 2.5V @ 60A 86% (Min) 100°C AEH60G48 Samples Available March, 2002
48V 1.8V @ 60A 84% (Min) 100°C AEH60Y48 Samples Available January, 2002
48V 1.2V @ 60A 82% (Min) 100°C AEH60K48 Samples Available March, 2002
48V 3.3V @ 60A 88% (Min) 85°C ALH60F48 Now
48V 2.5V @ 60A 86% (Min) 85°C ALH60G48 Samples Available March, 2002
48V 1.8V @ 60A 84% (Min) 85°C ALH60Y48 Samples Available January, 2002
48V 1.2V @ 60A 82% (Min) 85°C ALH60K48 Samples Available March, 2002